South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 06:03:26 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2400 (Rat #0076, Act #0046 of 1983) General Bill, By House Agriculture and Natural Resources

A Bill to amend Section 50-17-450, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to wholesale seafood
dealers and land and sell license requirements, so as to require a land and sell license for any fisherman who sells his catch to
wholesale seafood dealers.

02/03/83
03/02/83
03/03/83
03/03/83
03/03/83
04/12/83
04/13/83
04/21/83
04/26/83
04/29/83
04/29/83
04/29/83
05/04/83

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-630
Read second time HJ-1258

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1295

Introduced and read first time SJ-610

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-610
Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-972
Read second time SJ-994

Read third time and enrolled SJ-1076

Ratified R 76

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/29/83

Act No. 46

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



