

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2400 (Rat #0076, Act #0046 of 1983) General Bill, By House Agriculture and Natural Resources

A Bill to amend Section 50-17-450, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to wholesale seafood dealers and land and sell license requirements, so as to require a land and sell license for any fisherman who sells his catch to wholesale seafood dealers.

02/03/83	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-630
03/02/83	House	Read second time HJ-1258
03/03/83	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1295
03/03/83	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-610
03/03/83	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-610
04/12/83	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-972
04/13/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-994
04/21/83	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1076
04/26/83		Ratified R 76
04/29/83		Signed By Governor
04/29/83		Effective date 04/29/83
04/29/83		Act No. 46
05/04/83		Copies available